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STF516 WG1 EXPERTS 
 
List mike.gilmore@e-

readybuilding.com;raffaele.bolla@unige.it;gilles.dretsch@orange.com;guillaume.gerard@orange.com;kang.s.s@btinterne
t.com 

 
CONTACT DETAILS 
 
STF 516 WG1 EXPERTS 
 
Mike Gilmore mike.gilmore@e-readybuilding.com  e-READY BUILDING LIMITED 

P.O. Box MT 65 
LEEDS, LS17 8YD 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Tel: +44 113 232 3721 
Mobile: +44 786 011 5063 

Raffaele Bolla raffaele.bolla@unige.it 
 

CNIT c/o Department of Electrical, Electronics and 
Telecommunication Engineering, and Naval Architecture (DITEN) 
UNIVERSITY OF GENOA 
Via Opera Pia 11a 
16145 GENOVA 
ITALY 
Tel: +39 010 3532075 Mobile:. +39 3281003222 
Fax. +39 010 3532154 

Gilles Dretsch gilles.dretsch@orange.com     ORANGE 
Orange Gardens  
40 - 48 avenue de la République 
92320 CHATILLON 
FRANCE 
Tel: +33 1 57 39 53 52 Mobile: +33 6 73 89 38 67 

Guillaume Gerard guillaume.gerard@orange.com  ORANGE 
61 rue des archives 
75003 PARIS 
FRANCE 
Tel: + 33 1 57 36 74 39 Mobile: + 33 6 83 88 99 98 

Simon Singh-Kang kang.s.s@btinternet.com  IT MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED  
 
STF 516 STEERING GROUP 
 
Dominique Roche dominique.roche@orange.com  ETSI TC ATTM Chairman 
Beniamino Gorini beniamino.gorini@nokia.com  ETSI TC EE Chairman 
Martin Ardnt martin.arndt@etsi.org  ETSI Technical Officer (ATTM) 
Chantal Bonardi chantal.bonardi@etsi.org  ETSI Technical Officer (CABLE) 
Patrick Guillemin patrick.guillemin@etsi.org  ETSI Technical Officer 
Marcello Pagnozzi marcello.pagnozzi@etsi.org  ETSI Technical Officer (EE) 
Paulo Valente paulo.valente@cable-europe.eu  ETSI TC CABLE Chairman 
 
OTHER CONTACTS 
 
Alberto Berrini alberto.berrini@etsi.org  ETSI STF Manager 
Thierry Comont thierry.comont@etsi.org  ETSI STF Support/Administration 
Gavin Craik gavin.craik@etsi.org  ETSI EC/EFTA Relations Manager 
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